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C5 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Lovasz Luca 22,400Pecsi RGSE

10,8003,800 7,000 0,000HOOP

11,6003,600 8,000 0,000W.A.

2 Ivanova Mishel 21,800SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

11,4003,600 7,800 0,000W.A.

10,4003,200 7,200 0,000ROPE

3 Oravcova Timea 20,150JUVENTA Bratislava

9,8002,950 6,850 0,000HOOP

10,3502,950 7,400 0,000W.A.

4 Domenig-Ozimic Valentina 20,150ATG

10,1503,200 6,950 0,000HOOP

10,0002,800 7,200 0,000W.A.

5 Kourilova Berenika 19,750SK TART MS BRNO

9,8502,850 7,000 0,000HOOP

9,9002,600 7,300 0,000W.A.

6 Vaclavikova Denisa 19,650SK TART MS BRNO

10,0003,000 7,000 0,000HOOP

9,6502,450 7,200 0,000W.A.

7 Lazar Fanni 17,700Pecsi RGSE

8,9502,350 6,600 0,000HOOP

8,7501,850 6,900 0,000W.A.

8 Neumann Andrea 16,750ATUS Korneuburg

8,9001,950 6,950 0,000W.A.

7,8501,800 6,050 0,000ROPE

9 Sedlakova Nela 16,750SK TART MS BRNO

7,7501,950 5,800 0,000HOOP

9,0002,100 6,900 0,000W.A.

10 Prokesova Kristyna 16,050SK TART MS BRNO

7,2001,400 5,800 0,000HOOP

8,8501,800 7,050 0,000W.A.
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C5 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

11 Marichhofer Sarah 15,900ATG

5,9001,450 5,050 0,600HOOP

10,0002,700 7,300 0,000W.A.

12 Wetl Flora 15,500ATG

6,5501,200 5,350 0,000HOOP

8,9502,300 6,650 0,000W.A.

13 Talkanova Amina 15,400ATG

7,3501,300 6,050 0,000HOOP

8,0501,800 6,250 0,000W.A.

14 Tukacs Lotti 14,850Pecsi RGSE

6,3501,250 5,100 0,000HOOP

8,5001,550 6,950 0,000W.A.

15 Nujster Nathalie 14,100GK MAKSIMIR

6,0000,600 5,400 0,000HOOP

8,1001,400 6,700 0,000W.A.

16 Bauer Angelina 14,100ATG

7,3001,050 6,250 0,000HOOP

6,8001,200 5,600 0,000W.A.
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

C5, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,800Lovasz Luca Pecsi RGSE 3,800 7,000 0,0001 HOOP

10,150Domenig-Ozimic Valentina ATG 3,200 6,950 0,0002 HOOP

10,000Vaclavikova Denisa SK TART MS BRNO 3,000 7,000 0,0003 HOOP

9,850Kourilova Berenika SK TART MS BRNO 2,850 7,000 0,0004 HOOP

9,800Oravcova Timea JUVENTA Bratislava 2,950 6,850 0,0005 HOOP

8,950Lazar Fanni Pecsi RGSE 2,350 6,600 0,0006 HOOP

7,750Sedlakova Nela SK TART MS BRNO 1,950 5,800 0,0007 HOOP

7,350Talkanova Amina ATG 1,300 6,050 0,0008 HOOP

7,300Bauer Angelina ATG 1,050 6,250 0,0009 HOOP

7,200Prokesova Kristyna SK TART MS BRNO 1,400 5,800 0,00010 HOOP

6,550Wetl Flora ATG 1,200 5,350 0,00011 HOOP

6,350Tukacs Lotti Pecsi RGSE 1,250 5,100 0,00012 HOOP

6,000Nujster Nathalie GK MAKSIMIR 0,600 5,400 0,00013 HOOP

5,900Marichhofer Sarah ATG 1,450 5,050 0,60014 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C5, W.A.
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,600Lovasz Luca Pecsi RGSE 3,600 8,000 0,0001 W.A.

11,400Ivanova Mishel SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,600 7,800 0,0002 W.A.

10,350Oravcova Timea JUVENTA Bratislava 2,950 7,400 0,0003 W.A.

10,000Marichhofer Sarah ATG 2,700 7,300 0,0004 W.A.

10,000Domenig-Ozimic Valentina ATG 2,800 7,200 0,0005 W.A.

9,900Kourilova Berenika SK TART MS BRNO 2,600 7,300 0,0006 W.A.

9,650Vaclavikova Denisa SK TART MS BRNO 2,450 7,200 0,0007 W.A.
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9,000Sedlakova Nela SK TART MS BRNO 2,100 6,900 0,0008 W.A.

8,950Wetl Flora ATG 2,300 6,650 0,0009 W.A.

8,900Neumann Andrea ATUS Korneuburg 1,950 6,950 0,00010 W.A.

8,850Prokesova Kristyna SK TART MS BRNO 1,800 7,050 0,00011 W.A.

8,750Lazar Fanni Pecsi RGSE 1,850 6,900 0,00012 W.A.

8,500Tukacs Lotti Pecsi RGSE 1,550 6,950 0,00013 W.A.

8,100Nujster Nathalie GK MAKSIMIR 1,400 6,700 0,00014 W.A.

8,050Talkanova Amina ATG 1,800 6,250 0,00015 W.A.

6,800Bauer Angelina ATG 1,200 5,600 0,00016 W.A.

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C5, ROPE
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,400Ivanova Mishel SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,200 7,200 0,0001 ROPE

7,850Neumann Andrea ATUS Korneuburg 1,800 6,050 0,0002 ROPE
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C4 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Akoshegyi Eszter 23,900Pecsi RGSE

11,9004,850 7,050 0,000BALL

12,0004,000 8,000 0,000W.A.

2 Prokesova Denisa 22,350SK TART MS BRNO

10,6004,100 6,500 0,000BALL

11,7503,950 7,800 0,000W.A.

3 Sabo Lea 21,050JUVENTA Bratislava

10,2003,650 6,550 0,000HOOP

10,8503,550 7,300 0,000W.A.

4 Schmid Julia Sophie 20,550ATG

10,2503,400 6,850 0,000HOOP

10,3003,200 7,100 0,000W.A.

5 Gacic Livia 20,300ATG

10,2503,450 6,800 0,000HOOP

10,0502,750 7,300 0,000W.A.

6 Putz Annemarie 20,250JUVENTA Bratislava

9,1002,850 6,250 0,000BALL

11,1503,600 7,550 0,000W.A.

7 Pucher Schanett 19,900ATG

8,9502,600 6,350 0,000BALL

10,9503,450 7,500 0,000W.A.

8 Lindtner Chiara 19,650LZ Wr. Neustadt

10,1503,600 6,550 0,000HOOP

9,5002,800 6,700 0,000W.A.

9 Burnazka Maglen 19,200SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

9,5003,250 6,250 0,000HOOP

9,7002,750 6,950 0,000W.A.

10 Stickler Amelie 18,350LZ Wr. Neustadt

8,9502,800 6,150 0,000HOOP

9,4002,750 6,650 0,000W.A.
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C4 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

11 Kerschbaumer Anna 17,750ATG

8,7002,600 6,100 0,000BALL

9,0502,500 6,550 0,000W.A.

12 Persa Maria 17,000GK MAKSIMIR

8,4002,350 6,050 0,000BALL

8,6001,900 6,700 0,000W.A.

13 Wagner Ariella 16,650LZ Wr. Neustadt

8,3502,350 6,000 0,000HOOP

8,3001,700 6,600 0,000W.A.

14 Mussehl Paula 16,600ATG

7,8001,700 6,100 0,000HOOP

8,8002,250 6,550 0,000W.A.

15 Dascalu Nicole 16,600ATG

8,1501,950 6,200 0,000HOOP

8,4502,150 6,300 0,000W.A.

16 M�ückstein Julia 16,350LZ Wr. Neustadt

7,8502,200 5,650 0,000HOOP

8,5002,250 6,250 0,000W.A.

17 Zdomska Mariya 14,950UWW

6,8001,700 5,100 0,000HOOP

8,1502,150 6,000 0,000W.A.
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

C4, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,250Gacic Livia ATG 3,450 6,800 0,0001 HOOP

10,250Schmid Julia Sophie ATG 3,400 6,850 0,0002 HOOP

10,200Sabo Lea JUVENTA Bratislava 3,650 6,550 0,0003 HOOP

10,150Lindtner Chiara LZ Wr. Neustadt 3,600 6,550 0,0004 HOOP

9,500Burnazka Maglen SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,250 6,250 0,0005 HOOP

8,950Stickler Amelie LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,800 6,150 0,0006 HOOP

8,350Wagner Ariella LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,350 6,000 0,0007 HOOP

8,150Dascalu Nicole ATG 1,950 6,200 0,0008 HOOP

7,850M�ückstein Julia LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,200 5,650 0,0009 HOOP

7,800Mussehl Paula ATG 1,700 6,100 0,00010 HOOP

6,800Zdomska Mariya UWW 1,700 5,100 0,00011 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C4, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,900Akoshegyi Eszter Pecsi RGSE 4,850 7,050 0,0001 BALL

10,600Prokesova Denisa SK TART MS BRNO 4,100 6,500 0,0002 BALL

9,100Putz Annemarie JUVENTA Bratislava 2,850 6,250 0,0003 BALL

8,950Pucher Schanett ATG 2,600 6,350 0,0004 BALL

8,700Kerschbaumer Anna ATG 2,600 6,100 0,0005 BALL

8,400Persa Maria GK MAKSIMIR 2,350 6,050 0,0006 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C4, W.A.
ED AbzugRang Gerät
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12,000Akoshegyi Eszter Pecsi RGSE 4,000 8,000 0,0001 W.A.

11,750Prokesova Denisa SK TART MS BRNO 3,950 7,800 0,0002 W.A.

11,150Putz Annemarie JUVENTA Bratislava 3,600 7,550 0,0003 W.A.

10,950Pucher Schanett ATG 3,450 7,500 0,0004 W.A.

10,850Sabo Lea JUVENTA Bratislava 3,550 7,300 0,0005 W.A.

10,300Schmid Julia Sophie ATG 3,200 7,100 0,0006 W.A.

10,050Gacic Livia ATG 2,750 7,300 0,0007 W.A.

9,700Burnazka Maglen SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 2,750 6,950 0,0008 W.A.

9,500Lindtner Chiara LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,800 6,700 0,0009 W.A.

9,400Stickler Amelie LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,750 6,650 0,00010 W.A.

9,050Kerschbaumer Anna ATG 2,500 6,550 0,00011 W.A.

8,800Mussehl Paula ATG 2,250 6,550 0,00012 W.A.

8,600Persa Maria GK MAKSIMIR 1,900 6,700 0,00013 W.A.

8,500M�ückstein Julia LZ Wr. Neustadt 2,250 6,250 0,00014 W.A.

8,450Dascalu Nicole ATG 2,150 6,300 0,00015 W.A.

8,300Wagner Ariella LZ Wr. Neustadt 1,700 6,600 0,00016 W.A.

8,150Zdomska Mariya UWW 2,150 6,000 0,00017 W.A.
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C3 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Huber Lucy-Ann 25,200ATG

13,0505,700 7,350 0,000HOOP

12,1505,150 7,000 0,000BALL

2 Vranovska Maria 20,150DANUBIA Bratislava

9,9003,600 6,300 0,000BALL

10,2503,950 6,300 0,000CLUBS

3 Yordanova Ina 19,800SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

9,6503,250 6,400 0,000HOOP

10,1503,950 6,200 0,000BALL

4 Hajkova Natalia 19,600DANUBIA Bratislava

10,1503,850 6,300 0,000HOOP

9,4503,350 6,100 0,000BALL

5 Mitova Snejana 19,550SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

9,6003,800 5,800 0,000HOOP

9,9503,900 6,050 0,000BALL

6 Mihaylova Viktoria 19,100CSKA

9,8003,500 6,300 0,000HOOP

9,3003,050 6,250 0,000BALL

7 Yates Katie 19,100ATG

9,4503,200 6,250 0,000BALL

9,6503,350 6,300 0,000CLUBS

8 Windisch Melody 18,950ATG

9,8503,650 6,200 0,000BALL

9,1003,000 6,100 0,000CLUBS

9 Böhm Nina 18,800UWW

9,3003,300 6,000 0,000HOOP

9,5003,300 6,200 0,000BALL

10 Ranner Marie-Luise 18,600ATG

9,6003,400 6,200 0,000BALL

9,0003,000 6,000 0,000CLUBS
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C3 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

11 Herzog Franziska 17,950ATG

8,9503,050 5,900 0,000HOOP

9,0003,000 6,000 0,000BALL

12 Hradiska Barbora 17,400JUVENTA Bratislava

7,9503,050 5,500 0,600HOOP

9,4503,400 6,050 0,000BALL

13 Stalzer Chiara 17,350ATG

8,5502,350 6,200 0,000HOOP

8,8002,700 6,100 0,000BALL

14 Mate Mirella 16,900Pecsi RGSE

9,0003,150 5,850 0,000HOOP

7,9002,900 5,600 0,600BALL

15 Dörnyei Reka 16,850Pecsi RGSE

8,4003,000 5,400 0,000BALL

8,4502,550 5,900 0,000CLUBS

16 Michalek Elisabeth 16,450ATG

6,8002,450 4,650 0,300HOOP

9,6503,500 6,150 0,000BALL

17 G�ünther Anna 16,250ATG

7,6001,700 5,900 0,000HOOP

8,6502,650 6,000 0,000BALL

18 Grutschnig Johanna 15,500ATG

7,9003,050 5,450 0,600BALL

7,6002,100 5,500 0,000CLUBS
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

C3, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

13,050Huber Lucy-Ann ATG 5,700 7,350 0,0001 HOOP

10,150Hajkova Natalia DANUBIA Bratislava 3,850 6,300 0,0002 HOOP

9,800Mihaylova Viktoria CSKA 3,500 6,300 0,0003 HOOP

9,650Yordanova Ina SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,250 6,400 0,0004 HOOP

9,600Mitova Snejana SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,800 5,800 0,0005 HOOP

9,300Böhm Nina UWW 3,300 6,000 0,0006 HOOP

9,000Mate Mirella Pecsi RGSE 3,150 5,850 0,0007 HOOP

8,950Herzog Franziska ATG 3,050 5,900 0,0008 HOOP

8,550Stalzer Chiara ATG 2,350 6,200 0,0009 HOOP

7,950Hradiska Barbora JUVENTA Bratislava 3,050 5,500 0,60010 HOOP

7,600G�ünther Anna ATG 1,700 5,900 0,00011 HOOP

6,800Michalek Elisabeth ATG 2,450 4,650 0,30012 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C3, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

12,150Huber Lucy-Ann ATG 5,150 7,000 0,0001 BALL

10,150Yordanova Ina SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,950 6,200 0,0002 BALL

9,950Mitova Snejana SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,900 6,050 0,0003 BALL

9,900Vranovska Maria DANUBIA Bratislava 3,600 6,300 0,0004 BALL

9,850Windisch Melody ATG 3,650 6,200 0,0005 BALL

9,650Michalek Elisabeth ATG 3,500 6,150 0,0006 BALL

9,600Ranner Marie-Luise ATG 3,400 6,200 0,0007 BALL

9,500Böhm Nina UWW 3,300 6,200 0,0008 BALL

9,450Yates Katie ATG 3,200 6,250 0,0009 BALL
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9,450Hajkova Natalia DANUBIA Bratislava 3,350 6,100 0,00010 BALL

9,450Hradiska Barbora JUVENTA Bratislava 3,400 6,050 0,00011 BALL

9,300Mihaylova Viktoria CSKA 3,050 6,250 0,00012 BALL

9,000Herzog Franziska ATG 3,000 6,000 0,00013 BALL

8,800Stalzer Chiara ATG 2,700 6,100 0,00014 BALL

8,650G�ünther Anna ATG 2,650 6,000 0,00015 BALL

8,400Dörnyei Reka Pecsi RGSE 3,000 5,400 0,00016 BALL

7,900Mate Mirella Pecsi RGSE 2,900 5,600 0,60017 BALL

7,900Grutschnig Johanna ATG 3,050 5,450 0,60018 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C3, CLUBS
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,250Vranovska Maria DANUBIA Bratislava 3,950 6,300 0,0001 CLUBS

9,650Yates Katie ATG 3,350 6,300 0,0002 CLUBS

9,100Windisch Melody ATG 3,000 6,100 0,0003 CLUBS

9,000Ranner Marie-Luise ATG 3,000 6,000 0,0004 CLUBS

8,450Dörnyei Reka Pecsi RGSE 2,550 5,900 0,0005 CLUBS

7,600Grutschnig Johanna ATG 2,100 5,500 0,0006 CLUBS
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C2 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Baranova Laura 25,550DANUBIA Bratislava

13,0005,800 7,200 0,000HOOP

12,5505,550 7,000 0,000CLUBS

2 Lang Elina Anabell 22,800TSV 1846 N�ürnberg

11,2504,950 6,300 0,000HOOP

11,5504,700 6,850 0,000CLUBS

3 Nemeth Virag 21,900Pecsi RGSE

10,4504,400 6,050 0,000HOOP

11,4504,750 6,700 0,000BALL

4 Valentinova Andrea 21,800SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

11,0004,700 6,300 0,000HOOP

10,8004,400 6,400 0,000CLUBS

5 Karamfilova Andrea 21,700SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil

11,9005,150 6,750 0,000HOOP

9,8003,800 6,000 0,000BALL

6 Koleva Nikol 21,650CSKA

11,1504,650 6,500 0,000HOOP

10,5003,700 6,800 0,000CLUBS

7 Emmer Nina 21,300ATG

10,8504,250 6,600 0,000HOOP

10,4503,750 6,700 0,000BALL

8 Lovasz Lili 21,050Pecsi RGSE

10,2503,500 6,750 0,000HOOP

10,8003,950 6,850 0,000CLUBS

9 Hoffmann Lisa 20,650ATUS Korneuburg

10,5004,000 6,500 0,000HOOP

10,1504,150 6,000 0,000CLUBS

10 Kinovska Ivana 19,350CSKA

10,6004,150 6,450 0,000HOOP

8,7502,350 6,400 0,000BALL
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C2 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

11 Pucher Serena 19,150ATG

10,1003,700 6,400 0,000HOOP

9,0502,750 6,300 0,000BALL

12 Heim Emma Louise 18,300TSV 1846 N�rnberg

7,9503,250 5,000 0,300HOOP

10,3504,350 6,000 0,000CLUBS

13 Haxhija Zana 17,900ATG

9,2503,100 6,150 0,000HOOP

8,6502,400 6,250 0,000BALL

14 Duretec Ivona 17,800GK MAKSIMIR

7,6002,350 5,250 0,000HOOP

10,2003,700 6,500 0,000BALL

15 Marchart Leona 17,800UWW

9,2503,400 5,850 0,000HOOP

8,5503,400 5,150 0,000CLUBS

16 Dehchamaini Anna-Kimia 17,600ATG

8,9502,900 6,050 0,000HOOP

8,6502,400 6,250 0,000BALL

17 Lopicic Hannah 17,350ATG

8,6503,200 5,450 0,000HOOP

8,7002,550 6,150 0,000BALL

18 Kroitzsch Nina 17,150ATG

9,2002,750 6,450 0,000HOOP

7,9502,000 5,950 0,000BALL

19 Schimanofsky Johanna 15,950ATG

8,5502,950 5,600 0,000HOOP

7,4001,500 5,900 0,000BALL
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

C2, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

13,000Baranova Laura DANUBIA Bratislava 5,800 7,200 0,0001 HOOP

11,900Karamfilova Andrea SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 5,150 6,750 0,0002 HOOP

11,250Lang Elina Anabell TSV 1846 N�ürnberg 4,950 6,300 0,0003 HOOP

11,150Koleva Nikol CSKA 4,650 6,500 0,0004 HOOP

11,000Valentinova Andrea SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil
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10,200Duretec Ivona GK MAKSIMIR 3,700 6,500 0,0004 BALL

9,800Karamfilova Andrea SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 3,800 6,000 0,0005 BALL

9,050Pucher Serena ATG 2,750 6,300 0,0006 BALL

8,750Kinovska Ivana CSKA 2,350 6,400 0,0007 BALL

8,700Lopicic Hannah ATG 2,550 6,150 0,0008 BALL

8,650Dehchamaini Anna-Kimia ATG 2,400 6,250 0,0009 BALL

8,650Haxhija Zana ATG 2,400 6,250 0,00010 BALL

7,950Kroitzsch Nina ATG 2,000 5,950 0,00011 BALL

7,400Schimanofsky Johanna ATG 1,500 5,900 0,00012 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

C2, CLUBS
ED AbzugRang Gerät

12,550Baranova Laura DANUBIA Bratislava 5,550 7,000 0,0001 CLUBS

11,550Lang Elina Anabell TSV 1846 N�ürnberg 4,700 6,850 0,0002 CLUBS

10,800Lovasz Lili Pecsi RGSE 3,950 6,850 0,0002 CLUBS

10,800Valentinova Andrea SKG "Velbujd" Kyustendil 4,400 6,400 0,0003 CLUBS

10,500Koleva Nikol CSKA 3,700 6,800 0,0004 CLUBS

10,350Heim Emma Louise TSV 1846 N�rnberg 4,350 6,000 0,0005 CLUBS

10,150Hoffmann Lisa ATUS Korneuburg 4,150 6,000 0,0006 CLUBS

8,550Marchart Leona UWW 3,400 5,150 0,0007 CLUBS
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C1 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Harlander Julia 23,050ATG

10,9504,000 6,950 0,000HOOP

12,1005,100 7,000 0,000BALL

2 Hohl Daniela 22,700ATG

11,0004,150 6,850 0,000HOOP

11,7004,900 6,800 0,000BALL

3 Aguini Katja 22,050ATG

10,9503,950 7,000 0,000HOOP

11,1004,450 6,650 0,000BALL

4 Svedova Lucie 21,200SK TART MS BRNO

10,2503,600 6,650 0,000BALL

10,9504,300 6,650 0,000CLUBS

5 F�ülöp Hanna 20,950Pecsi RGSE

11,2504,200 7,050 0,000HOOP

9,7004,200 6,100 0,600BALL

6 Hristova Yuliana 20,500CSKA

10,9003,900 7,000 0,000HOOP

9,6003,300 6,300 0,000BALL

7 Ribo Katharina 20,150ATG

10,1003,500 6,600 0,000BALL

10,0503,550 6,500 0,000CLUBS

8 Fischer Stefanie 19,550ATG

8,7002,550 6,150 0,000HOOP

10,8504,350 6,500 0,000BALL

9 Ketzer Kerstin 18,400TV Langenzersdorf

9,2502,850 6,400 0,000BALL

9,1502,900 6,250 0,000CLUBS

10 Sattler Kathrin 18,050UWW

9,3503,100 6,250 0,000BALL

8,7002,750 5,950 0,000CLUBS
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10,050Ribo Katharina ATG 3,550 6,500 0,0002 CLUBS

9,150Ketzer Kerstin TV Langenzersdorf 2,900 6,250 0,0003 CLUBS

8,700Sattler Kathrin UWW 2,750 5,950 0,0004 CLUBS



 

 

 Results  
 

 

B Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Psonder Rea 8,700ATG

8,7002,600 6,100 0,000W.A.

2 Zechner Bettina 8,350ATG

8,3502,600 5,750 0,000BALL

3 Bielau Nike 8,250ATG

8,2502,550 5,700 0,000BALL

4 Hutanu Cristina 8,200ATG

8,2002,200 6,000 0,000W.A.

5 Mittendorfer Sophie 8,050ATG

8,0502,900 5,150 0,000BALL

6 Bielau Gea 7,650ATG

7,6501,700 5,950 0,000W.A.

7 Erler Valentina 7,400ATG

7,4001,800 5,600 0,000W.A.

8 Lena Payer 7,150ATG

7,1501,500 5,650 0,000W.A.



 

 

 Results  
 

 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

B, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

8,350Zechner Bettina ATG 2,600 5,750 0,0001 BALL

8,250Bielau Nike ATG 2,550 5,700 0,0002 BALL

8,050Mittendorfer Sophie ATG 2,900 5,150 0,0003 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

B, W.A.
ED AbzugRang Gerät

8,700Psonder Rea ATG 2,600 6,100 0,0001 W.A.

8,200Hutanu Cristina ATG 2,200 6,000 0,0002 W.A.

7,650Bielau Gea ATG 1,700 5,950 0,0003 W.A.

7,400Erler Valentina ATG 1,800 5,600 0,0004 W.A.

7,150Lena Payer ATG 1,500 5,650 0,0005 W.A.


